## Indiana Young Farmers' Association



P.O. Box 136 • Brownstown, IN • 47220 • (812) 528-9416 • iyfa.us

Tax Exempt Number: 00073732280000

To: Donors

From: 2023-2024 IYFA Executive Committee

**Subject:** 2024 IYFA State Convention

The Indiana Young Farmers' Association is hosting their 61st Annual State Convention February 23-25, 2024 at The Farmhouse Restaurant & Conference Center in Fair Oaks, IN. Our event will include a business meeting, contests, and members will have the opportunity to attend awards banquets, enjoy fellowship, and share the experiences of other young farmers and agribusiness people. Our awards program will also highlight excellence in agriculture through the accomplishments of Young Farmer chapters and individual members while promoting the continuation of achievement in the agricultural industry.

We would like to thank you and your company for your past support and would like to ask for your continued support of the Indiana Young Farmers' Association. The Indiana Young Farmers' Association is an educational, non-political, nonprofit organization and is tax exempt under Section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, therefore making your contribution tax deductible.

Thank you for your gracious support of our organization!

Receipt for Contribution			
Name of Business:			
Address:	_		
City:	State:	Zip:	
Contribution:		Total Value:	
Indiana Young Farmer Represe	entative Signature:		

Updated: 9/23